R 2
£

11 T e AT e i
279.30.T0o. Had=ed
s, wt. |, €IYars

I1'T DHARWAD

Poddead B0B)o ?doco—; (Ap]eIAp]«]

AR dieafahr deareT urars
Indian Institute of Technology dhArwAD
Permanent Campus (PC), ChikkamalligawAD

dhArwAD —580 007, KarnATaka

27th October 2024

List of provisionally shortlisted candidates for the Personal Interview for

the post of Registrar

(Recruitment Advt. No: IITDh/ Admin/SR/27/2024-25 date 10th June 2024)

The following candidates (in the order of Application ID) have been
provisionally shortlisted for the Personal Interview (in-person) for the post of
Registrar, based on their performance in the Presentation followed by the interaction

with the Selection Committee held on 27th October 2024:

S. No.

Application ID

2700011

2700021

2700028

2700041

Gl LN

2700060

The candidates listed above are required to report by 9:00 AM on 28th October 2024 at
IIT dhArwAD for the Personal Interview.

Sd/-
Officiating Registrar



