## ಭಾರತೀಯ ತಂತ್ರಜ್ಞಾನ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆ ಧಾರವಾಡ

## भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान धारवाड Indian Institute of Technology dhArwAD Permanent Campus (PC), ChikkamalligawAD dhArwAD – 580 007, KarnATaka

27th October 2024

## <u>List of provisionally shortlisted candidates for the Personal Interview for the post of Registrar</u>

(Recruitment Advt. No: IITDh/Admin/SR/27/2024-25 date 10th June 2024)

The following candidates (in the order of Application ID) have been provisionally shortlisted for the Personal Interview (in-person) for the post of Registrar, based on their performance in the Presentation followed by the interaction with the Selection Committee held on 27th October 2024:

S. No.	Application ID
1.	2700011
2.	2700021
3.	2700028
4.	2700041
5.	2700060

The candidates listed above are required to report by 9:00 AM on 28<sup>th</sup> October 2024 at IIT dhArwAD for the Personal Interview.

Sd/-Officiating Registrar